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(‘ALIFORNIA:

WOMEN, INFANTS & CHILDREN

CENTRAL FRESNO CO

UNTY

WIC OFFICE LOCATIONS

1) 2482 N Marks Avenue Fresno 93722 United Health Centers-WIC
2) 1840 Ashlan Avenue Clovis 93611 United Health Centers-WIC
3) 114 E Shaw Ave Suite #101 Fresno 93710 United Health Centers-WIC
4) 2798 S Elm Avenue Fresno 93706 Clinica Sierra Vista-WIC

5) 1945 N Fine Avenue Suite 100 Fresno 93727 Clinica Sierra Vista-WIC

6) 1350 S Orange Avenue Fresno 93702 Clinica Sierra Vista-WIC

7) 302 Fresno Street Suite 200 Fresno 93706 Clinica Sierra Vista-WIC

8) 3631 West Shaw Avenue Fresno 93711 Clinica Sierra Vista-WIC

9) 1920 Mariposa Street Suite 100 Fresno 93721 Fresno EOC-WIC

10) 3257 E. Shields Ave. Fresno 93726 Fresno EOC-WIC

11) 788 W Shaw Ave. Clovis 93612 Fresno EOC-WIC

12) 5104 N. West Ave. Fresno 93711 Fresno EOC-WIC

13) 4856 E Kings Canyon Rd., Suite 101 Fresno 93727 Fresno EOC-WIC

559-271-7511
559-294-7565
559-435-5430
559-457-5828
559-457-5828
559-457-5828
559-457-5828
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559-263-1150
559-263-1150
559-263-1150
559-263-1150
559-263-1150
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CALIFORNIA:

WOMEN, INFANTS & CHILDREN

RURAL FRESNO COUNTY

WIC OFFICE LOCATIONS

1) 20949 Malsbary Avenue

2) 1510 Falcon Lane

3) 765 Anchor Avenue Suite F
4) 2652 Jensen Avenue

5) 1560 Manning Avenue

6) 545 Manning Ave Suite 109
7) 2701 Whitson Avenue

8) 642 S. Madera Avenue

9) 450 Oller Street

Riverdale
Coalinga
Orange Cove
Sanger
Reedley
Parlier
Selma
Kerman
Mendota

93656
93210
93646
93657
93654
93648
93662
93630
93640

United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC
United Health Centers-WIC

559-867-1726
559-935-6046
559-626-5030
559-875-8639
5569-638-7177
559-646-6611
559-891-7097
559-846-6681
559-655-6820




